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Tyler, TX to Henderson Mfg. Co.
68.6 miles; 1 hour, 33 minutes

0 mi 5 10 15
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9:00 AM 0.0 mi 1 Depart Tyler Pounds Field on Local road(s) (North) for 0.4 mi

9:01 AM 0.4 mi Turn RIGHT (East) onto Airport Dr for 0.4 mi

9:02 AM 0.8 mi Turn RIGHT (East) onto SR-64 for 2.2 mi

9:06 AM 3.0 mi Bear RIGHT (East) onto SR-64 [Dallas Hwy] for 1.0 mi

9:07 AM 3.9 mi Turn LEFT onto Ramp for 0.2 mi

9:08 AM 4.1 mi Turn LEFT (North) onto SR-323 Loop [N Northwest Loop 323] for 1.4 mi

9:11 AM 5.5 mi Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-323 Loop [W Northwest Loop 323] for 2.2 mi

9:15 AM 7.7 mi Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-323 Loop [Loop 323] for 1.0 mi

9:17 AM 8.7 mi Bear LEFT (East) onto SR-323 Loop [E Northeast Loop 323] for 1.2 mi

9:19 AM 9.9 mi Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-323 Loop [Loop 323] for 21 yds

9:20 AM 9.9 mi Turn LEFT (North) onto US-271 [SR-155] for 33.6 mi

10:00 AM 43.5 mi Turn LEFT (West) onto US-271 for 21.7 mi

10:26 AM 65.2 mi Turn RIGHT (East) onto FM-557 [Jefferson St] for 1.0 mi

10:28 AM 66.2 mi Keep STRAIGHT onto FM-557 for 2.4 mi

10:33 AM 68.6 mi Turn RIGHT (South) onto McMinn Rd for 76 yds

10:33 AM 68.6 mi 2 Arrive near Ebenezer


